TROX HESCO Schweiz AG
Walderstrasse 125
Postfach 455
CH - 8630 Rüti ZH
Tel. +41 (0)55 250 71 11
Fax +41 (0)55 250 73 10

20 off  LDDL Z 5P / 600×150
  5 off LDD E 0 -ZK1 / 600×100 / P1 / RAL9006
Order codes
Type
Linear ceiling diffuser
LDD	 =	Steel
LDDL	=	 light metal
E	 =	one-sided
		  discharge
Z	 =	 two-sided
		  discharge
0 	 = 	without damper (Standard)
5	 =	Supply air with sliding damper
5P	 = 	Supply air with parallel sliding damper
6	 = 	Supply air with opposed blade damper
0	 =	Standard (with screwless mounting)
		  with separately delivered springs
0	 =	without (Standard)
-ZK1	 =	Plenum box for supply air with inwards bending
-AK1	 =	Plenum box for exhaust air with inwards bending
No details for standard products
LDD       Z       5P      0       -ZK1       /       ... × ...       /       0       /       0       /       P1       /       RAL9006